RESOLUTION NO. 3009

A RESOLUTION of the Port Commission of the Port of Seattle establishing certain rules and regulations in the Sea-Tac International Airport Schedule of Rules and Regulations No. 4.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED by the Port Commission of the Port of Seattle as follows:

SECTION 1. The Port of Seattle does hereby amend and adopt rules and regulations shown in:

Sea-Tac International Airport Schedule of Rules and Regulations No. 4.

1STREVISEDPAGENO.1-31STREVISEDPAGENO.5-11STREVISEDPAGENO.5-21STREVISEDPAGENO.5-31STREVISEDPAGENO.5-41STREVISEDPAGENO.5-51STREVISEDPAGENO.5-6

copies of which are hereby annexed and made a part of this resolution, said rules and regulations to take effect on April 22, 1987.

SECTION 2. All rules and regulations conflicting with the provisions of the above listed pages in Sea-Tac International Airport Schedule of Rules and Regulations No. 4 are hereby repealed.

ADOPTED by the Port Commission of the Port of Seattle this 22nd day of April 1987, and duly authenticated in open session by the signatures of the Commissioners voting in favor thereof and the Seal of the Commission duly affixed.

Port Commissioners